
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2022 - 2023

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Amy Brown Administrative 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Julie C. Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu Permanent

Dr. Bubba Winningham Middle School Principal

Algood Middle School     
540 Dry Valley Rd. 

Cookeville, TN 38506 cwinningham1@pcsstn.com 2024
Dr. Michael Allen Faculty 5054 mallen@tntech.edu 2024
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Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty dduncan@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Richard Pirkle Faculty rpirkle@tntech.edu 2023


